NTN  5S-2LA-BNS018CLLBG/GNP42
angular contact ball bearings
NTN  5S-2LA-BNS018CLLBG/GNP42  angular  contact  ball  bearings
Product Brochures , 30.5 mm A 23.8 mm B Manufacturing Service
. Get Your Free.
B 23.8 mm
A 30.5 mm
A1 14 mm
A2 45.7 mm
B1 35.7 mm
d 30 mm
d1 44.5 mm
Dz 70 mm
e 18 mm
J 83 mm
L 108 mm
N 12 mm
s1 27.8 mm
S 8 mm
Z 53.3 mm
C 15.3 kN
C0 11.5 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 1.38 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 8.3 Nm
Designation of housing SF206N-
Designation of bearing SES206
Designation of open end cover SCOE206-30